200
M-1
Complete/
Combo/Anchor
CORE RIGS
THOUSANDS OF WAYS TO BUILD YOUR CUSTOM RIG
CHOOSE YOUR STAND
• Anchor Base

202
C
O
R
E
 R
IG
 B
a
s
ic
s
M1AA PORTABLE DRILL RIG
Model # Rig Type Power Motor RPM Part # Cat # Product Weight
(lbs.)
M1AA-15 Anchor rig 15amp 800 4220050 85986 53
M1AA-12 Anchor rig 12 amp, 220V 800 4220049 24024 53
M1AA-15 Complete rig with add-on vacuum base
and vacuum pump 15 amp 800 4220058 87078 80
M1AA-12 Complete rig with add-on vacuum base
and vacuum pump 12 amp, 220V 800 4220048 42687 80

-3
 S
ta
ir R
ig
M-1 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITH VACUUM PUMP
& CONTROL PANEL INCLUDES:
Model # Motor Power Motor RPM
Combo Rig
Part #
Cat # Product
Weight (lbs.)
Combo Stand, Motor,
Vacuum Pump, Control
Panel
M1C-20-CB733-V Core Bore CB733* 20 amp 550/1000/1600 4245112 85327 136
M1C-20-MW4004-V Milwaukee 20 amp 300/600 4245048 01784 127
M1C-20-MW4096-V Milwaukee 20 amp 450/900 4245059 01794 127
M1C-20-MW4005-V Milwaukee 20 amp 600/1200 4245049 01785 127
M1C-15-MW4097-V Milwaukee 15 amp 500/1000 4245051 01787 127
M1C-23-DK22-V Weka DK22 23 amp 550/1120/1680 4245053 47173 127
M1C-23-DK22S-V Weka DK22S 23 amp 800/1640/2430 4245046 50138 127
M-1 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITHOUT VACUUM PUMP
M1C-20-MW4004 Milwaukee 20 amp 300/600 4245072 75375 108
Combo Stand, Motor,
Control Panel
M1C-20-MW4096 Milwaukee 20 amp 450/900 4245073 67092 108
M1C-20-MW4005 Milwaukee 20 amp 600/1200 4245074 74708 108
M1C-15-MW4097 Milwaukee 15 amp 500/1000 4245075 70125 108
M1C-23-DK22 Weka DK22 23 amp 550/1120/1680 4245077 71962 117
M1C-23-DK22S Weka DK22S 23 amp 800/1640/2430 4245078 72583 117
M-1 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITHOUT VACUUM PUMP
or CONTROL PANEL
M1C-20-CB733WO Core Bore CB733* 20 amp 550/1000/1600 4245113 39159 80 Combo Stand, Motor
M1C--25-CB744WO Core Bore CB744* 25 amp 385/530/975/1340 4245111 81053 85 Combo Stand, Motor
M-1 ANCHOR DRILL RIGS
M1A-20-MW4004 Milwaukee 20 amp 300/600 4245009 47162 91
Anchor Stand, Motor,
Control Panel
M1A-20-MW4096 Milwaukee 20 amp 450/900 4245003 01776 91
M1A-20-MW4005 Milwaukee 20 amp 600/1200 4245010 01782 91
M1A-15-MW4097 Milwaukee 15 amp 500/1000 4245006 01780 91
M1A-23-DK22 Weka DK22 23 amp 550/1120/1680 4245008 52339 95
M1A-23-DK22S Weka DK22S 23 amp 800/1640/2430 4245011 66795 95
Location to drill anchor
hole = 12” measured
from the center of the
motor spindle to the
center of the anchor
slot on base
Location to drill anchor
hole = 12-1/2” measured
from the center of the
motor spindle to the center
of the anchor/vacuum slot
on base
M-1
ANCHOR
M-1
COMBINATION
*CB733 and CB744 motors do not require a control panel for operation. These motors include LED amp meter and on/off switch.
M-1 ANCHOR DRILL RIGS WITHOUT CONTROL PANEL
(Control panel not needed - Includes LED meter and on/off switch on motor)
M1A-20-CB733WO Core Bore CB733* 20 amp 550/1000/1600 4245114 39195 98
Anchor Stand, Motor
M1A-25-CB744 Core Bore CB744* 25 amp 385/530/975/1340 4245103 81054 98
M-1 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITHOUT CONTROL
PANEL (Control panel not needed - Includes LED meter and on/off switch on motor)
M1C-20-CB733WO Core Bore CB733* 20 amp 550/1000/1600 4245115 39317 108 Combo Stand, Motor,
Vacuum PumpM1C-25-CB744WO Core Bore CB744* 25 amp 385/530/975/1340 4245104 81050 110

Location to drill anchor hole = 12” measured
from the center of the motor spindle to the
center of the anchor slot on base
Location to drill anchor hole = 12-1/2” measured
from the center of the motor spindle to the center
of the anchor slot on base
Location to drill anchor hole = 12” measured
from the center of the motor spindle to the
center of the anchor/vacuum slot on base
M-2 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITH VACUUM PUMP INCLUDES:
Model # Motor Make/Model Power Motor RPM Part # Cat # Product
Weight (lbs.)
Combo Stand, Motor,
Vacuum Pump, Control
Panel
M2C-20-MW4004-V Milwaukee 4004 20 amp 300/600 4241048 01694 139
M2C-20-MW4096-V Milwaukee 4096 20 amp 450/900 4241059 01704 139
M2C-20-MW4005-V Milwaukee 4005 20 amp 600/1200 4241049 01695 139
M2C-15-MW4097-V Milwaukee 4097 15 amp 500/1000 4241051 59573 139
M2C-23-DK22-V Weka DK22 23 amp 550/1120/1680 4241068 47426 137
M2C-23-DK22S-V Weka DK22S 23 amp 800/1640/2430 4241069 50007 137
M-2 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITHOUT CONTROL
PANEL (Control Panel not needed - Includes LED meter and on/off switch on motor)
M2C-20-CB733WO Core Bore CB733* 20 amp 550/1000/1600 4245118 39330 118 Combo Stand, Motor,
Vacuum PumpM2C-25-CB744WO Core Bore CB744* 25 amp 385/530/975/1340 4245107 81057 122
M-2 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS
WITHOUT CONTROL PANEL OR VACUUM PUMP
(Control panel not needed - Includes LED meter and on/off switch on motor)
M1C-20-CB733 Core Bore CB733* 20 amp 550/1000/1600 4245116 39318 110
Combo Stand, Motor
M1C-25-CB744 Core Bore CB744* 25 amp 385/530/975/1340 4245105 81061 115
M-2 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITHOUT VACUUM PUMP
M2C-20-MW4004 Milwaukee 4004 20 amp 300/600 4241083 76314 124
Combo Stand, Motor,
Control Panel
M2C-20-MW4096 Milwaukee 4096 20 amp 450/900 4241084 75479 124
M2C-20-MW4005 Milwaukee 4005 20 amp 600/1200 4241085 69558 124
M2C-15-MW4097 Milwaukee 4097 15 amp 500/1000 4241086 76984 124
M2C-23-DK22 Weka DK22 23 amp 550/1120/1680 4241088 73291 120
M2C-23-DK22S Weka DK22S 23 amp 800/1640/2430 4241089 75275 120
COMPLETE M-2 ANCHOR DRILL RIGS
M2A-20-MW4004 Milwaukee 4004 20 amp 300/600 4241009 01692 114
Anchor Stand, Motor,
Control Panel
M2A-20-MW4096 Milwaukee 4096 20 amp 450/900 4241003 01687 114
M2A-20-MW4005 Milwaukee 4005 20 amp 600/1200 4241010 01693 114
M2A-15-MW4097 Milwaukee 4097 15 amp 500/1000 4241006 01689 114
M2A-23-DK22 Weka DK22 23 amp 550/1120/1680 4241008 01691 114
M2A-23-DK22S Weka DK22S 23 amp 800/1640/2430 4241011 52247 114
M-2 ANCHOR M-2 COMBO M-2 LARGE ANCHOR
M-2 ANCHOR DRILL RIGS WITHOUT CONTROL PANEL
(Control panel not needed - Includes LED meter and on/off switch on motor)
M1C-20-CB733WO Core Bore CB733* 20 amp 550/1000/1600 4245117 39324 110
Anchor Stand, Motor
M1C-25-CB744WO Core Bore CB744* 25 amp 385/530/975/1340 4245106 81062 115
*CB733 and CB744 motors do not require a control panel for operation. These motors include LED amp meter and on/off switch.
Over a Thousand Different Ways to Build Your Custom Rig!
Looking for a Quick
Disconnect on Your

6” Standard Bit Capacity
3” Hand-Held
208
M
-3
 S
ta
ir R
ig
M-3 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITH VACUUM INCLUDES:
MODEL # MOTOR RPM Part # Cat # Product
Weight (lbs.)
Combo Stand, Motor,
Control Panel,
Vacuum Pump
M3C-14-DK12-V 14 Amp Weka DK12 970/2330/4400 4247405 01819 84
M3C-14-DK13-V 14 Amp Weka DK13 970/2330/4400 4247406 87271 84
M3C-15-MW4097-V 15 Amp Milwaukee 500/1000 4247435 01820 90
M3C-20-MW4004-V 20 Amp Milwaukee 300/600 4247538 10165 90
M3C-20-MW4096-V 20 Amp Milwaukee 450/900 4247530 54220 90
M3C-20-MW4005-V 20 Amp Milwaukee 600/1200 4247539 01822 90
M-3 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITHOUT VACUUM
M3C-14-DK12 14 Amp Weka DK12 970/2330/4400 4247437 76919 63
Combo Stand, Motor,
Control Panel
M3C-15-MW4097 15 Amp Milwaukee 500/1000 4247438 65890 63
M3C-20-MW4004 20 Amp Milwaukee 300/600 4247441 10166 68
M3C-20-MW4096 20 Amp Milwaukee 450/900 4247442 70581 68
M3C-20-MW4005 20 Amp Milwaukee 600/1200 4247443 10168 68
M-3 ANCHOR DRILL RIGS
M3A-14-DK12 14 Amp Weka DK12 970/2330/4400 4247001 01811 68
Anchor Stand, Motor,
Control Panel
M3A-15-MW4097 15 Amp Milwaukee 500/1000 4247003 01813 68
M3A-20-MW4004 20 Amp Milwaukee 300/600 4247009 49990 70
M3A-20-MW4096 20 Amp Milwaukee 450/900 4247008 47280 70
M3A-20-MW4005 20 Amp Milwaukee 600/1200 4247010 01817 70
Location to drill anchor hole = 12” measured
from the center of the motor spindle to the
center of the anchor slot on base
Location to drill anchor hole = 11-1/2” measured

lti-P
u
rp
o
s
e
 R
ig
M-4 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITH VACUUM PUMP INCLUDES:
Model # Motor RPM Part # Cat #
Product
Weight
(lbs.)
Combo Stand, Motor,
Vacuum Pump
M4C-14-DK12-V 14 Amp Weka DK12 970/2330/4400 4240001 00020 74
M4C-14-DK13-V 14 Amp Weka DK13 970/2330/4400 4240044 51033 74
M4C-19-DK16-V 19 Amp Weka DK16 (110V) 900/1900/3900 4240054 98393 74
M4C-15-MW4097-V 15 Amp Milwaukee 500/1000 4240002 01677 85
M4C-20-MW4004-V 20 Amp Milwaukee 300/600 4240004 46815 85
M4C-20-MW4096-V 20 Amp Milwaukee 450/900 4240005 01678 85
M4C-20-MW4005-V 20 Amp Milwaukee 600/1200 4240006 01679 85
M4C-7-DK12-V 7 Amp Weka DK12 (230V) 970/2330/4400 4240009 60114 74
M-4 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITHOUT VACUUM PUMP
M4C-14-DK12 14 Amp Weka DK12 970/2330/4400 4240046 66489 61
Combo Stand, Motor
M4C-14-DK13 14 Amp Weka DK13 970/2330/4400 4240047 66975 61
M4C-19-DK16 19 Amp Weka DK16 (110V) 900/1900/3900 4240057 08871 67
M4C-15-MW4097 15 Amp Milwaukee 500/1000 4240048 68601 68
M4C-20-MW4004 20 Amp Milwaukee 300/600 4240050 89951 68
M4C-20-MW4096 20 Amp Milwaukee 450/900 4240051 72631 68
M4C-20-MW4005 20 Amp Milwaukee 600/1200 4240052 76402 68
M4C-7-DK12 7 Amp Weka Dk12 (230V) 970/2330/4400 4240053 10169 66
M-4 ANCHOR DRILL RIGS
M4A-14-DK12 14 Amp Weka DK12 970/2330/4400 4240010 46871 61
Anchor Stand, Motor
M4A-14-DK13 14 Amp Weka DK13 Dry 970/2330/4400 4240045 61221 61
M4A-19-DK16 19 Amp Weka DK16 (110V) 900/1900/3900 4240055 98683 70
M4A-15-MW4097 15 Amp Milwaukee 500/1000 4240011 48859 63
M4A-20-MW4004 20 Amp Milwaukee 300/600 4240013 69636 63
M4A-20-MW4096 20 Amp Milwaukee 450/900 4240014 52505 63
M4A-20-MW4005 20 Amp Milwaukee 600/1200 4240015 58320 63
M4A-7-DK12 7 Amp Weka DK12 (230V) 970/2330/4400 4240016 87938 68
M-4 SWIVEL DRILL RIGS WITH VACUUM PUMP
M4S-14-DK12 14 Amp Weka DK12 580/1400/2900 4240030 46983 76
Combo Swivel Stand,
Motor, Vacuum Pump
M4S-19-DK16 19 Amp Weka DK16 (110V) 900/1900/3900 4240056 98684 76
M4S-15-MW4097 15 Amp Milwaukee 500/1000 4240031 80917 84
M4S-20-MW4004 20 Amp Milwaukee 300/600 4240033 10170 84
M4S-20-MW4096 20 Amp Milwaukee 450/900 4240034 68389 84
M4S-20-MW4005 20 Amp Milwaukee 600/1200 4240035 93513 84
M4S-7-DK12 7 Amp Weka DK12 (230V) 970/2330/44 00 4240036 76985 80
Location to drill anchor hole =
9-3/4” (combo rig),
9-1/4” (anchor rig)

-5
 Q
.D
. R
ig
212
M-5 Q.D. Mount
Part # Cat #
4600130 48123
M-5 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITH VACUUM PUMP INCLUDES:
Model # Motor Motor RPM Part # Cat # Product Weight
(lbs.)
Combo Stand, Motor,
Control Panel,
Vacuum Pump
M5C-23-DK22-V 23 Amp Weka DK22 550/1120/1680 4220001 47175 125
M5C-23-DK22S-V 23 Amp Weka DK22S 800/1640/2430 4220002 49581 125
M5C-20-CB744-V 25 Amp Core Bore CB744* 385/530/975/1340 4245110 81063 130
M5C-20-MW4004-V 20 Amp Milwaukee 300/600 4220005 59637 119
M5C-20-MW4096-V 20 Amp Milwaukee 450/900 4220006 47172 119
M5C-20-MW4005-V 20 Amp Milwaukee 600/1200 4220007 69870 119
M5C-15-MW4097-V 15 Amp Milwaukee 500/1000 4220009 56171 119
M5C-11-DK22-V 11 Amp Weka DK22 (230V) 550/1120/1680 4220010 62089 114
M5C-11-DK22S-V 11 Amp Weka DK22S (230V) 800/1640/2430 4220011 49825 114
M-5 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITHOUT CONTROL PANEL
(Control panel not needed - Includes LED meter and on/off switch on motor)
M5C-20-CB733WO Core Bore CB733* 550/1000/1600 4245121 39420 108 Combo Stand, Motor,
Vacuum PumpM5C-25-CB744WO Core Bore CB744* 385/530/975/1340 4245110 81063 110
M-5 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITHOUT VACUUM PUMP
M5C-23-DK22 23 Amp Weka DK22 550/1120/1680 4220017 70410 105
Combo Stand, Motor,
Control Panel
M5C-23-DK22S 23 Amp Weka DK22S 800/1640/2430 4220018 70564 105
M5C-20-CB744 25 Amp Core Bore CB744* 385/530/975/1340 4245108 81064 105
M5C-20-MW4004 20 Amp Milwaukee 300/600 4220020 66833 99
M5C-20-MW4096 20 Amp Milwaukee 450/900 4220021 70023 99
M5C-20-MW4005 20 Amp Milwaukee 600/1200 4220022 74223 99
M5C-15-MW4097 15 Amp Milwaukee 500/1000 4220024 72396 99
M5C-11-DK22 11 Amp Weka DK22 (230V) 550/1120/1680 4220025 10187 98
M5C-11-DK22S 11 Amp Weka DK22S (230V) 800/1640/2430 4220026 84682 98
M-5 ANCHOR DRILL RIGS
M5A-23-DK22 23 Amp Weka DK22 550/1120/1680 4220051 47688 87
Anchor Stand, Motor,
Control Panel
M5A-23-DK22S 23 Amp Weka DK22S 800/1640/2430 4220052 66630 87
M5A-20-CB744 25 Amp Core Bore CB744* 385/530/975/1340 4245109 81065 91
M5A-20-MW4004 20 Amp Milwaukee 300/600 4220055 72845 91
M5A-20-MW4096 20 Amp Milwaukee 450/900 4220056 57905 91
M5A-20-MW4005 20 Amp Milwaukee 600/1200 4220057 47176 91
M5A-15-MW4097 15 Amp Milwaukee 500/1000 4220059 10190 91
M5A-11-DK22 11 Amp Weka DK22 (230V) 550/1120/1680 4220060 54577 86
M5A-11-DK22S 11 Amp Weka Dk22S (230V) 800/1640/2430 4220061 70390 86
M-5 ANCHOR DRILL RIGS WITHOUT CONTROL PANEL
M5C-20-CB733WO Core Bore CB733* 550/1000/1600 4245120 39390 90
Anchor Stand, Motor
M5C-25-CB744WO Core Bore CB744* 385/530/975/1340 4245109 81065 96